
 

Pegas Scroll Saw Stand Parts List 

Index #  Parts #  Description  Specifics Quantity Check 

A  SC21-S01 Hex Bolt  5/16  X  1”         4  ________ 

B  SC21-S11 Carriage Bolt  5/16         24  ________ 

C  SC21-S02 Washer   5/16         28  ________ 

D  SC21-S06 Hex Nut  5/16         28  ________ 

E  SC21-S10 *Leveling Feet   3/8          4  ________ 

F  SC21-S09 *Nut    3/8          8  ________ 

G  SC21-S03 Top Short Shelf   367mm / 143/8”            2  ________ 

H  SC21-S04 Top Long Shelf  419mm / 1611/2”         2  ________ 

 I   SC30-S04 Top Long Shelf  651mm /25 5/8”         2  ________ 

 J  SC21-S07 Short Tie Bar  493mm / 193/8”         2  ________ 

K  SC21-S08 Long Tie Bar  548mm / 211/2”         2  ________ 

L  SC30-S08 Long Tie Bar  777mm / 301/2”         2  ________ 

M  SC21-SO5 Leg   640mm / 251/8”         4  ________ 

N  SC21-S12 Leg Extension  197mm / 73/4”         4  ________ 

 The red asterisks on lines E and F above indicate this part was included with the saw. 

The lines in red type (I & L) indicate this part is for the 30” saw  (instead of H & K). 


